
 

Other Dates 

Reception Parents Curriculum Meeting – Friday 21st September 
Harvest Festival – Monday 15th October 
Open Afternoon – Thursday 22nd November 
Health Visitor Drop-In – w/c 12th November 
Christmas Lunch – Wednesday 12th December 
Christingle – Monday 17th December 
Parent Workshop  TBC – Monday 14th January 
Assessment Workshop – Tuesday 5th March 
Year 2 Statutory Testing Period – 1st – 31st May 
Year 1 Phonic Screening Period – 10th – 14th June 
Sports Morning & Picnic – Tuesday 2nd July  
Open Evening – Thursday 4th July 5.00 p.m. – 6.30 p.m. 
Reports to Parents – Wednesday 10th July  
 
 

Term Dates 

Thursday 6th September – Tuesday 18th December: Autumn Term 
Thursday 18th October – Friday 26th October: School closed for half term 
Thursday 3rd January – Friday 5th April: Spring Term 
Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February: School closed for half term 
Tuesday 23rd April – Wednesday 24th July: Summer Term 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May: School closed for half term 
Monday 6th May: School closed for May Day 
 

Please do not book holiday during term time.  Thank you. 
 


